PAGE 1 of 6
SOHO Gigabit Unmanaged Switches
Data Sheet | 300 Series
NETGEAR 300 Series Gigabit Ethernet
unmanaged switches offer an array of
features that make them the ideal choice
for providing easy, reliable, and affordable
network connectivity for home and small

Rubber footpads (depending on model)
Installation guide
Ordering Information
GS305
GS305-300AUS  Australia
GS305-300JPS Japan
GS305-300PAS North America
GS305-300PES Europe and Korea
GS305-300UKS United Kingdom
GS308
GS308-300JPS Japan
GS308-300PAS North America
GS308-300PES Europe
GS308-300PRS China
GS308-300UKS United Kingdom
PAGE 6 of 6
SOHO Gigabit Unmanaged Switches
Data Sheet | 300 Series
* This product comes with a limited warranty that is valid only if purchased from a NETGEAR authorized reseller, and covers unmodified hardware, fans and internal power